1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Chicago Metropolitan
Agency for Planning

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning
Meeting Agenda
June 21, 2011- 2:00 PM

Hosted By:
United City of Yorkville's City Hall
Council Chambers
800 Game Farm Road in Yorkville, Illinois 60560

Introductions

Recap of previous meeting and project timeline
Project Selection- Green Infrastructure
Discussion of plan outreach/education

Plan Recommendations

Meeting Adjournment

233 South Wacker Drive
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice)
312-454-0411 (fax)
www.cmap.illinois.gov

2:00
2:10
2:20
2:45
3:00
4:00



