

Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning

233 South Wacker Drive Suite 800 Chicago, IL 60606

312-454-0400 (voice) 312-454-0411 (fax) www.cmap.illinois.gov

Blackberry Creek Watershed Planning

Meeting Agenda June 21, 2011- 2:00 PM

Hosted By:

United City of Yorkville's City Hall
Council Chambers
800 Game Farm Road in Yorkville, Illinois 60560

1.	Introductions	2:00
2.	Recap of previous meeting and project timeline	2:10
3.	Project Selection- Green Infrastructure	2:20
4.	Discussion of plan outreach/education	2:45
5.	Plan Recommendations	3:00
6.	Meeting Adjournment	4:00